February, 1995 TOKO, Inc.
TK115xx
Page 110-15-94
APPLICATIONS
■ Cordless Telephones
■ Pagers
■ Battery Powered Systems
■ Personal Communications Equipment

0.
2
±
1.
64
Unit:mm
Recommended Mount Pad
0.2±
0.12 0.1
1 4
+0.1
-0.05
8 5
Marking Information
Marking Information
TK11530 530
TK11532 532
TK11535 535
TK11537 537
TK11540 540
TK11545 545
TK11547 547
TK11550 550
TK11555 555
TK11580 580
© 1993 Toko America, Inc.
      All Rights Reserved
Printed in U.S.A.
YOUR LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE IS: